Brett Philipp Super Fund

Contributions Breakdown Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Summary
Member D.0.B Age Total Super Balance Concessional Non-Concessional Other Reserves Total
(at 30/06/2019) (at 30/06/2019) *1
Philipp, Brett Provided 55 398,418.78 4,860.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,860.05
All Members 4,860.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,860.05
*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.
Contribution Caps
Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position
Philipp, Brett Concessional 4,860.05 25,000.00 20,139.95 Below Cap
Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap
Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap
Member 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Current Position
Philipp, Brett
Concessional Contribution Cap N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 25,000.00
Concessional Contribution N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 4,860.05
Unused Concessional Contribution N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 20,139.95
Cumulative Carry Forward Unused N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00
Maximum Cap Available N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 25,000.00 20,139.95Below Cap
Total Super Balance N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 398,418.78
NCC Bring Forward Caps
Member Bring Forward Cap 2017 2018 2019 2020 Total  Current Position
Philipp, Brett N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A  Bring Forward Not Triggered

21/01/2022 10:31:02



Philipp, Brett

Date

01/07/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

25/09/2019

22/11/2019

11/03/2020

05/06/2020

Transaction
Description
PC260619-
137021147
Superchoice P/L
Shannon Co Super
Shannon Co Super
PC010819-
140242063
Superchoice P/L
PC190919-
175047676
Superchoice P/L
PC191119-
148044269
Superchoice P/L
PC060320-
179714404
Superchoice P/L
Shan Non Co

Total - Philipp, Brett

Total for All Members

21/01/2022

10:31:02

Ledger Data

SuperStream Data

Contribution Type

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Concessional

Non-

Concession

793.11

129.68

313.50

1,379.56

313.50

1,788.20

142.50

Other

Reserves

4,860.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,860.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

Contribution

Employer

Concessional Non- Other
Concess
0.00 0.00 0.00




