Brett Philipp Super Fund

Contributions Breakdown Report

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Summary

Member	D.O.B	Age (at 30/06/2019)	Total Super Balance (at 30/06/2019) *1	Concessional	Non-Concessional	Other	Reserves	Total
Philipp, Brett	Provided	55	398,418.78	4,860.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,860.05
All Members			-	4,860.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,860.05

^{*1} TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member	Contribution Type	Contributions	Сар	Current Position
Philipp, Brett	Concessional	4,860.05	25,000.00	20,139.95 Below Cap
	Non-Concessional	0.00	100,000.00	100,000.00 Below Cap

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

Member	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	Current Position
Philipp, Brett							
Concessional Contribution Cap	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	25,000.00	
Concessional Contribution	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4,860.05	
Unused Concessional Contribution	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	20,139.95	
Cumulative Carry Forward Unused	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00	
Maximum Cap Available	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	25,000.00	20,139.95 Below Cap
Total Super Balance	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	398,418.78	

NCC Bring Forward Caps

Member	Bring Forward Cap	2017	2018	2019	2020	Total Current Position
Philipp, Brett	N/A	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	N/A Bring Forward Not Triggered

Philipp, Brett

			Ledger Data				SuperStream Data				
Date	Transaction Description	Contribution Type	Concessional	Non- Concession	Other	Reserves	Contribution	Employer	Concessional	Non- Concess	Other
01/07/2019	PC260619- 137021147 Superchoice P/L	Employer	793.11								
07/08/2019	Shannon Co Super Shannon Co Super	Employer	129.68								
07/08/2019	PC010819- 140242063 Superchoice P/L	Employer	313.50								
25/09/2019	PC190919- 175047676 Superchoice P/L	Employer	1,379.56								
22/11/2019	PC191119- 148044269 Superchoice P/L	Employer	313.50								
11/03/2020	PC060320- 179714404 Superchoice P/L	Employer	1,788.20								
05/06/2020	Shan Non Co	Employer	142.50								
Total - Philip	op, Brett		4,860.05	0.00	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00	0.00
							-				
Total for All	Members		4,860.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	_				